
Green Infrastructure Champions 2020

First Name Last Name Email Organization Classes Attended
Rebekah Buczynski rbuczynski@raritanheadwaters.org Raritan Headwaters 1, 2, 3, 9, & 10
Caroline Burns carolineburns29@gmail.com Monclair State University 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 8, & 9
Charles Caruso charles.m.caruso@gmail.com Barnegat Bay Partnership Master Naturalists 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Lucille Caruso lucy.caruso@hotmail.com Barnegat Bay Partnership Master Naturalists 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
John Crossen jcrossen@hillsborough-nj.org Hillsborough Township Parks & Recreation 1, 2, 3, 4, & 5
Patience d'Anunciacao pdanunciacao@hillsborough-nj.org Hillsborough Township 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Rachel Dawn Davis Greendawnsol@gmail.com Green Dawn Solutions LLC 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10

Debra Dillon oldwickhi@gmail.com
DHD Architecture,  Oldwick History and Innovation, Tewksbury 
Green Team 1, 3, 4, 9, & 10

Jennifer Duckworth jennifer.duckworth@tetratech.com Tetra Tech 2, 3, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Patrick Evans evansp1@go.stockton.edu Westfield Green Team & NJ Composting Council 1, 3, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Casey Ezyske casey.ezyske@highlands.nj.gov New Jersey Highlands Council 1, 2, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Paul Ferriero paul.ferriero@ferrieroengineering.com Ferriero Engineering 2, 3, 4, 8, & 9
Kim Gaddy kimgaddy111@gmail.com Clean Water Action 1, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Dawn Giambalvo skootymiss@gmail.com Canco Park Conservancy 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Jan Graff jangraffstree@gmail.com Permaculture Design for Community Watershed Alliance 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Sheila Baker Gujral sbakergujral@anjec.org ANJEC 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Michael Jacob green.team@bazsystems.com Evesham Environmental Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10

Tara Kenyon Tara@kenyonplanningnj.com
Land Preservation and Management Consultant
Township of Franklin, Kenyon Planning, LLC 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 9, & 10

Lois Kraus lois.kraus@gmail.com Westfield Green Team 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, & 10
Vince Lo Medico vlomedico@manvillenj.org Manville Borough DPW 1, 2, 3, 4, & 10
Annette Loveless annette500watts@yahoo.com Rutgers Environmental Stewardship 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Colleen Lyons colleen@lakehopatcongcommission.org Lake Hopatcong Commission 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, & 9
Donna Macalle-Holly donna@lakehopatcongfoundation.org Lake Hopatcong Commission 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 9, & 10
Amber Mallm amber.mallm@co.monmouth.nj.us Monmouth County Division of Planning 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, & 10
Chris Mazauskas Edison Green Team 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, & 9
Thomas Menard tom@menardconstruction.com Mountain Lakes Borough & Menard Construction 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Mary Menard marycmenard@gmail.com 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Heather Miara watershedma7@gmail.com AmeriCorps NJ Watershed Ambassadors Program 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10

Mitchell Mickley mmickley1121@gmail.com
National Rural Water Association/USDA, NY/NJ Baykeeper, 
Monmouth University Urban Coast Institute 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, & 10

Ben Morales benmoralesjr.engineering@gmail.com 1, 2, 3, 4, & 5
Cody Obropta Cobropta@gmail.com Van Cleef Engineering Associates, LLC 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Marie Potter mpotter@randolphnj.org Randolph Township 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Carol Raposo raposocarol@yahoo.com EEI 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, & 9
Lisa Schroeder wma15@acua.com NJ Watershed Ambassadors Program 1, 2, 5, 7, 8, & 9
Carin Sharp ssharp49@gmail.com Whale Pond Brook Watershed Association 1, 3, 6, 8, 9, & 10
Scott Sharp ssharp49@gmail.com Whale Pond Brook Watershed Association 1, 3, 4, 6, 8, 9, & 10
Pete Sklannik psklannik@msn.com 1, 2, 3, 4, & 5
Lauren Venin lvenin@dresdnerrobin.com Dresdner Robin 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, & 10
Douglas Vornlocker vornlocker@co.somerset.nj.us Somerset County OEM 1, 2, 3, 4, & 10
Laura youngster laura.youngster@gmail.com 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, & 8


